

CS no. 118/2018

Sh. Amit Kumar @ Shyam Singh V/s, Sh. Manish Kumar Sharma & ors.

07/02/2018

Pr.:- Sh.R. K. Singh, counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff for taking appropriate steps.

Put up for consideration on 21/02/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 07/02/2018.