

CS no. 118/2018

25/07/2018

Pr.:- Sh. Srikant Manvi, counsel for plaintiff.

Adjournment sought even today for filing of requisite court fees. One last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff for the same. It is clarified in case court fees is not filed by the next date, plaint shall be rejected for want of requisite court fees.

Put up for consideration on 26/09/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 25/07/2018.